
Gathering
That’s My King 

Welcome & Greeting
Centering Moment 

Holy Water
Great Are You Lord

Joys & Concerns
Pastoral Prayer 

Scripture 
Genesis 24:10-21

Message
“What Inspires You: Responsibility or Hospitality?”

Prayer & Moment of Gratitude
If You Say Go

Extemporaneous Communion
Divine Romance

Invitation to Christian Discipleship 

Benediction
On Eagle’s Wings

Come as
YOU ARE

Come in your blue jeans 

or your soccer uniform,

Come with your joys 

or with your sorrows,

Come seeking hope

 or sharing help...

PERFECTED IN
LOVE, 

JUST AS GOD
MADE YOU!

Serving in Worship 
PASTORAL LEADERSHIP

Rev. Alexandra Robinson
Senior Pastor

arobinson@fmumc.org

Rev. Paul Maletic
Associate Pastor, Faith Formation

pmaletic@fmumc.org

MUSIC LEADERSHIP
Chris Czechowski

Praise Band Leader
cczechowski@fmumc.org

Thrive Praise Band
Whitney James, voice
Steven Starks, drums

Travis Udall, bass

James Ragsdill, 
sound engineer

CHILDREN’S MINISTRY
Kerry Mays

Director of Children’s Ministry
kmays@fmumc.org

Alice Pollard 
Children’s Ministry Assistant

apollard@fmumc.org

Jenny Torson
Nursery Coordinator
jtorson@fmumc.org

Please
Scan for 

attendance.

OCTOBER 5, 2025



COMING UP AT FMUMC

SERVE ON SUNDAYS

Discovering Mary | Oct. 09 | 6:30PM

Connect with Community 

Please help us out by recording
your attendance on the Belong
card or scanning the QR code

Nursery  Media TeamHospitality

For more information, visit fmumc.org/events

Jenny Torson
nursery@fmumc.org

Dan Rohovit 
drohovit@fmumc.org

Niki Tatum
ntatum@fmumc.org

MONTHLY MISSION OFFERING

Connect at
FMUMC!

Music
Conner McMains
music@fmumc.org

It’s not too late to join us for a 5-week study
exploring Mary, mother of Jesus, as seen in
Scripture, art, music, and Christian tradition.
Facilitated by Jerry Coats.

Pizza on the Playground | Oct. 05 | 12PM
Join us for pizza and playground time after
church. A chance for kids to play and parents
to connect.

Carter BloodCare Blood Drive | Oct. 05
Help save lives across our community by
donating blood through Carter BloodCare
8am-1pm. FMUMC holds a blood drive twice
a year in our church parking lot.

Laundry Love  | Oct. 07 | 6:30PM
Help provide free laundry services for those
in need at CK Coin Laundry in Old Town
Lewisville. All you need is a kind heart and
the ability to feed quarters into machines!

Women’s Cancer Support Group  | Oct. 07 | 6PM
Support women who have been touched by cancer in
their lives with prayer and friendship in a confidential
environment.

Children’s Sabbath  | Oct. 19 | 11AM
Join us for Worship at 11:00am! Our children and
youth will help lead the service. JAM kids will sing,
and Bibles will be given to 3rd–5th graders who
haven’t received one yet. All are welcome!

Spiritual Explorations | Oct. 19 | 2PM
Join Pastor Alex for a guided tour of the
Biblical Arts Center in Dallas. We’ll explore
how art connects with faith. Meet at the
church at 1:00 p.m. to carpool. Cost: $15. All
are welcome!

All Saints Sunday | Nov. 02 | 10:30AM
One worship service at 10:30 a.m. A time to honor
loved ones we've lost this past year. To include a
photo in the slideshow, please email it to
kwheat@fmumc.org by Oct 30.

Fall Festival| Oct. 26 | 5 – 7PM
Volunteers Needed! We need your help
for this year’s Fall Festival! Sign up to
enter your best chili or to help pass out
candy during trick-or-treating. 

Charge Conference  | Oct. 06 & 12 

Lunch Explorers  | Oct. 10 | 11:30AM
Good food, great company! Join us on the
second Friday of each month for a great
time with friends. Scan the QR code to sign
up and get the details!

Admin Council Meeting – Oct. 6 | 7 PM | Fellowship Hall
District Charge Conference – Oct. 12 | 2 PM | Trinity
Denton All welcome.


